•	 Included Features: Inventory monitoring, Turbine Pump Interface (TPI) capability for enhanced and automated submersible
turbine pump control,  static tank testing, and containment compliance monitoring.
•	 Optional Features: 24-hour Statistical Continuous Automatic Leak Detection (SCALD®), tank autocalibration, inventory
reconciliation, and flow rate monitoring.
•	 Both the EVO™  200 & EVO™ 400 feature the capability to interface with probes and sensors in any combination up to
6 (EVO™ 200) or 14 (EVO™ 400).
•	 Customizable user roles and log-in security features protect against unwanted access while keeping track of user activity
within your system.

EVO™ model, software, and hardware options may be listed separately or combined when ordering. Systems shipped from the factory
will list the combined part number. Complete part numbers have a specific order and are created using the following guidelines:
Ordering Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
EVOX DW - TRFC
EVOX = Base Model Options
	 EVO200 = EVO™ 200 base model, up to 6 channels
	 EVO400 = EVO™ 400 base model, up to 14 channels
DW = Hardware Options (choose all that apply)
	 D = Display (color LCD touch screen)
	 W = WiFi
TRFC  = Software Options (choose all that apply)
	 T = SCALD® 24-hour tank testing
R or F (R) = Reconciliation/Autocalibration
	        (F) = Reconciliation/Autocalibration with Flow Rate
	    Monitoring
C = Enhanced logic conditions including value, counter,
   value compare, and latch
Example: EVO400DW-TR = EVO™ 400 base model, up to 14 channels with
display, WiFi,  SCALD®, and  Reconciliation/Autocalibration.
EVO™ 200 & EVO™ 400 External Printer
Model Description
FMP-ETP
External thermal printer, includes USB cable,
power cord, one roll of thermal printer paper,
and wall mount hardware
FMP-EPPC Case of 25 thermal printer paper rolls
Note: The external printer measures 5.6" w x 5.2" h x 8.0" d
(142 mm x 132 mm x 204 mm) and can be mounted to wall
next to the EVO™ using the included hardware.
The following software and hardware options can be added to customize your EVO™ once it's been installed in the field.
Internal Software Field Upgrades
EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400 Spare/Replacement Parts
Spare/Replacement Internal Boards
Spare/Replacement Hardware
Printer Paper Supplies
Model Description
TS-TT Statistical Continuous Automatic Leak Detection (SCALD®) 24-hour tank testing
TS-TRAC Tank inventory reconciliation and autocalibration
TS-TRAC-F Reconciliation/autocalibration and flow rate monitoring software
TS-FLOW Flow rate monitoring
TS-CON Enhanced logic conditions including value, counter, value compare, latch, and DEF/AdBlue® recirculation
Model Description
FMSP-24MB Spare/Replacement EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400  Main Board
FMSP-SOM Spare/Replacement SOM, standard features only, no software options
FMSP-SOM-R Replacement SOM, factory programmed with existing software options
FMSP-UDP200 Spare/Replacement EVO™ 200 Input PCB
FMSP-UDP400 Spare/Replacement EVO™ 400 Input PCB
Model Description
FMSP-LCD Spare/Replacement LCD Display for an EVO™ 200 / EVO™ 400
FMP-WIFI Replacement WiFi hardware for an existing EVO™ 200, EVO™ 400, EVO™ 600, or EVO™ 6000,
includes 4.5" antenna
FMP-24FUSE EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400 replacement fuse kit
24TRMBLK EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400 replacement terminal blocks
FMSP-24CVR EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400 without LCD replacement cover
FMSP-24CVRWD EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400 with LCD replacement cover
EVO™ 200 & EVO™ 400 Hardware & Software Field Upgrades
Hardware Field Upgrades
Model Description
FMP-LCD Display upgrade for an existing EVO™ 200 / EVO™ 400
FMP-WIFI WiFi upgrade for an existing EVO™ 200, EVO™ 400, EVO™ 600, or EVO™ 6000, includes 4.5" antenna
FMP-ETP External thermal printer, includes USB cable, power cord, one roll of thermal printer paper,